
 

 

TM Steels Limited, Sheepbridge Works, Chesterfield, S41 9QD, United Kingdom 

 

    
    
    
    

Company ContCompany ContCompany ContCompany Contact act act act InformationInformationInformationInformation    
    
    

Registered NameRegistered NameRegistered NameRegistered Name    TM Steels Limited 
 

AddressAddressAddressAddress    Sheepbridge Works, Chesterfield, S41 9QD, United Kingdom 
 

TelephoneTelephoneTelephoneTelephone    
    

0044 (0) 1246 268312 

FaxFaxFaxFax    
    

0044 (0) 1246 268313 

WebWebWebWebsitesitesitesite    www.tmsteels.co.uk 
www.tmsteels.co.uk/downloads  (for documentation) 
 

EmailEmailEmailEmail    
    

sales@tmsteels.co.uk (UK Sales) 
export@tmsteels.co.uk (Export sales) 
 

VAT NumVAT NumVAT NumVAT Numberberberber    
EORI NumberEORI NumberEORI NumberEORI Number    
Company RegCompany RegCompany RegCompany Registration istration istration istration NNNNumberumberumberumber    

GB 706 2614 57 
GB 706261457 000 
03523526 
    

Accreditation to ISO 9001:2015Accreditation to ISO 9001:2015Accreditation to ISO 9001:2015Accreditation to ISO 9001:2015    
Held since 1999Held since 1999Held since 1999Held since 1999    (BSI)(BSI)(BSI)(BSI)    
    

CertificCertificCertificCertificate nate nate nate number FSumber FSumber FSumber FS45929459294592945929    

    
    

Key ContactsKey ContactsKey ContactsKey Contacts    
    
    
Name Title Email Telephone 
Richard Hemingway Sales Director richard@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 572103 

Jamie McConaghy Technical Director jamie@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 457786 

Amy Walters General Manager amy@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 572137 

Dawn Reaney UK Sales Office Manager dawn@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 572109 

Jon Bradbury Export Sales Manager jon@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1226 764966 

Jim Procter Stainless Sales Manager Jim@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 455140 

Jackie Walker Finance Manager jackie@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 572138 

Adam Tilley Business Development Manager adam@tmsteels.co.uk +44 (0) 1246 572100 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
 

 


